Call to Order

UNIVERSITY FACULTY SENATE AGENDA
January 14, 2019
Scholar Space, Rod Library

Call for Press Identification

Introduction of Guests

Courtesy Announcements

vk wne

Comments from President Nook

Comments from Provost Wohlpart

Comments from Faculty Chair Cutter

Comments from United Faculty President Hawbaker
Comments from Senate Chair Petersen

Minutes for Approval

December 10, 2018

Committee Reports

Consideration of Calendar Items for Docketing

1432 Emeritus Request for Mitchell Strauss
1433 Emeritus Request for Tim Strauss

Consideration of Docket Items

1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310

New Business

1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431

Emeritus Request for Richard Glockner, Department of Theatre
Emeritus Request for Frank Kohler, Department of Special Education
Emeritus Request for Rosalie (Salli) Forbes, Jacobsen Center
Emeritus Request for Darrell Wiens, Biology

Academic Freedom Policy 6.10

Emeritus Request for Roy Behrens

Adjournment by 5:00


https://senate.uni.edu/current-year/current-and-pending-business/emeritus-request-tim-strauss
https://senate.uni.edu/current-year/current-and-pending-business/emeritus-request-mitchell-strauss
https://senate.uni.edu/current-year/current-and-pending-business/emeritus-request-richard-glockner
https://senate.uni.edu/current-year/current-and-pending-business/emeritus-request-frank-kohler
https://senate.uni.edu/current-year/current-and-pending-business/emeritus-request-rosalie-forbes
https://senate.uni.edu/current-year/current-and-pending-business/emeritus-request-darrell-wiens
https://senate.uni.edu/current-year/current-and-pending-business/academic-freedom-policy-610
https://senate.uni.edu/current-year/current-and-pending-business/emeritus-request-roy-behrens

Submitted by,
Amy Petersen, UNI Faculty Senate Chair



